

Publication – Moneycontrol

moneycontrol
Be a PRO

Muhurat Trading Markets News Portfolio Commodities Mutual Funds Personal Finance Forum Media Earth360 Invest Now Subscription Be a PRO

Business Markets Stocks Economy Companies Trends IPO Opinion

UPCOMING EVENT: Attend Intrazon 2.0 - India's Largest Intraday Traders Online Conference. 12 Webinars at Early bird offer of just Rs.50/- per webinar exclusive for Moneycontrol Pro subscribers. Register now! →

Home > News > Business > EARNINGS

Cigniti Tech Standalone September 2021 Net Sales at Rs 115.72 crore, up 54.83% Y-o-Y

OCTOBER 21, 2021 / 10:27 PM IST

Breaking News
The Latest... Results
The Results Are In!
Result Tally
Latest Results
Results
Final Outcome

Cigniti Tech

Trade Watchlist Portfolio Message Set Alert

NSELIVE	635.55 ▲ 7.65 (1.22%)	
04 Nov, 2021 19:25	Today's L/H 628.70 638.00	More
Volume 35809		

Reported Standalone quarterly numbers for Cigniti Technologies are:

Net Sales at Rs 115.72 crore in September 2021 up 54.83% from Rs. 74.74 crore in September 2020.

Quarterly Net Profit at Rs. 9.62 crore in September 2021 down 41.83% from Rs. 16.54 crore in September 2020.

EBITDA stands at Rs. 16.45 crore in September 2021 down 24.23% from Rs. 21.71 crore in September 2020.

Cigniti Tech EPS has decreased to Rs. 3.43 in September 2021 from Rs. 5.94 in September 2020.

Cigniti Tech shares closed at 603.80 on October 20, 2021 (NSE) and has given 51.21% returns over the last 6 months and 28.06% over the last 12 months.

Publication – Business Standard

Business Standard

[HOME](#) [MARKETS](#) [COMPANIES](#) [OPINION](#) [TECH](#) [SPECIALS](#) [PF](#) [PORTFOLIO](#) [THE M](#)

Today's Paper Latest News Economy Finance Current Affairs International Management S

JUST IN

Bata India reports consolidated net profit of Rs 37.19 crore in the September 2021

You are here: [Home](#) » [News-CM](#) » [Companies](#) » Results

Cigniti Technologies consolidated net profit declines 12.09% in the September 2021 quarter

Capital Market

Last Updated at October 21, 2021 19:04 IST



Follow us on

Google News



ALSO READ

Cigniti Technologies consolidated net profit declines 15.69% in the March 2021 quarter

Cigniti Technologies consolidated net profit declines 29.85% in the June 2021 quarter

Information Technology stocks fall

AU Small Finance Bank Ltd leads losers in 'A' group

Information Technology stocks slide

Sales rise 39.20% to Rs 307.90 crore

Net profit of Cigniti Technologies declined 12.09% to Rs 22.17 crore in the quarter ended September 2021 as against Rs 25.22 crore during the previous quarter ended September 2020. Sales rose 39.20% to Rs 307.90 crore in the quarter ended September 2021 as against Rs 221.20 crore during the previous quarter ended September 2020. **Particulars**

Ended	Sep. 2021	Sep. 2020	% Var.	Sales	307.90	221.20
-------	-----------	-----------	--------	-------	--------	--------

39 OPM	%10.37	19.99	-	PBDT	33.43	45.57
---------------	--------	-------	---	-------------	-------	-------

PBT	29.78	42.54	-	30 NP	22.17	25.22
------------	-------	-------	---	--------------	-------	-------

Powered by Capital Market - Live News

(This story has not been edited by Business Standard staff and is auto-generated from a syndicated feed.)

Publication – The Hindu Business Line

THE HINDU BusinessLine

HOME NEWS MARKETS COMPANIES INFO-TECH OPINION SPECIALS PORTFOLIO PREMIUM DATA STORIES MORE

LATEST NEWS | BOOKS | Premium PORTFOLIO | ECONOMY | AGRI BUSINESS | BL ON CAMPUS | MONEY & BANKING | DATA FOCUS | CARTOONS | RESOURCES

Info-tech

Cigniti Q2 PAT declines

Our Bureau | Hyderabad | Updated on October 21, 2021



However, its revenue growth improved by 39 per cent to ₹ 307.90 crore


Cigniti Technologies, a quality engineering and software testing solutions company, has

reported a lower profit of ₹ 22.17 crore in the second quarter ended September 30, 2021, as against ₹ 25.22 crore, showing a decline of 12 per cent.

The top 5 clients contributed about 20.5 per cent to the company's revenues.

Published on October 21, 2021

Publication – Equity Bulls



[Mutual Funds](#)
[Commodities](#)
[Research](#)
[Tax Planning](#)
[IPO](#)
[Our Team](#)
[Contact Us](#)

Stock Report f | | | | [+More](#)

Cigniti Technologies Ltd consolidated Q2FY22 PAT at Rs. 22.16 crore

Posted On: **2021-10-21 21:39:30 (Time Zone: IST)**

f Share
🐦 Tweet
📌 Pin
↶ Share
📞 Share
✉ Email

The Board of Directors of Cigniti Technologies Limited, at its meeting held today have approved the unaudited Consolidated financial results of the company for the period ended September 30, 2021.

For the quarter ended September 30, 2021(Q2 FY2022), the company's total income was ₹ 310.57 crore, against ₹224.1278 crore in the corresponding quarter of the previous year (YoY) and ₹268.5107 crore in previous quarter (QoQ).

For the quarter ended September 30, 2021(Q2 FY2022), the company's net profit / (loss) was ₹22.1664 crore, against ₹25.2230 crore in the corresponding quarter of the previous year (YoY) and ₹20.4210 crore in previous quarter (QoQ).

For the quarter ended September 30, 2021(Q2 FY2022), the company's Earnings Per Share (EPS) was ₹7.88, against ₹9.01 in the corresponding quarter of the previous year (YoY) and ₹7.27 in previous quarter (QoQ).

Financials	Q2 FY2022	Q1 FY2022	QoQ % Change	Q2 FY2021	YoY % Change
Total Income	₹ 310.57 crs	₹268.5107 crs	↑15.66%	₹224.1278 crs	↑38.57%
Net Profit	₹22.1664 crs	₹20.4210 crs	↑8.55%	₹25.2230 crs	↓-12.12 %
EPS	₹7.88	₹7.27	↑8.39%	₹9.01	↓-12.54%

For the 6 Months period ended September 30, 2021(Half Year Ended FY 2022), the company's total income was ₹579.0807 crore, against ₹447.3763 crore in the previous year (YoY) (Half Year Ended FY 2021).

The net profit / (loss) was at ₹42.5874 crore for the 6 Months period ended September 30, 2021 (Half Year Ended FY 2022), compared to ₹54.3291 crore in the previous year (YoY) (Half Year Ended FY 2021).

The Earnings Per Share stood at ₹15.16 for the 6 Months period ended September 30, 2021 (Half Year Ended FY 2022), against ₹19.42 in the previous year (YoY) (Half Year Ended FY 2021).

Financials	Half Year Ended FY2022	Half Year Ended FY2021	% Change
Total Income	₹579.0807 crs	₹447.3763 crs	↑29.44%
Net Profit	₹42.5874 crs	₹54.3291 crs	↓-21.61%
EPS	₹15.16	₹19.42	↓-21.94%

Shares of Cigniti Technologies Limited was last trading in BSE at Rs. 599.25 as compared to the previous close of Rs. 604.55. The total number of shares traded during the day was 13495 in over 1462 trades.

The stock hit an intraday high of Rs. 619.00 and intraday low of 582.00. The net turnover during the day was Rs. 7975413.00.

Publication – Devdiscourse

The screenshot shows the Devdiscourse website interface. At the top left is the Devdiscourse logo with the tagline 'Discourse on Development'. To the right are navigation links: About, Career, Advertisement, Team, Partnership, and Contact Us. Below these are category links: NEWS, RESEARCH, LIVE DISCOURSE, BLOG / OPINION, INTERVIEW, and SUBMIT PRESS RELEASE. A search icon and user profile icon are on the far right. A horizontal menu lists various sectors: AGRO-FORESTRY, ART & CULTURE, TECHNOLOGY, ECONOMY, EDUCATION, ENERGY, POLITICS, LAW & GOVERNANCE, HEALTH, SCIENCE, SOCIAL, SPORTS, TRANSPORT, URBAN DEVELOPMENT, and WASH. The breadcrumb trail reads: Home > News > Economy & Business > Article. The main text of the article is as follows:

***** Cigniti net profit rises to Rs 22.2 cr * Cigniti Technologies, which is into independent quality engineering and software testing services, on Thursday reported a consolidated net income of Rs 22.17 crore, up from Rs 20.42 crore a year before.**

Revenue rose 16.5 per cent to Rs 307.90 crore as against Rs 264.36 crore during the reporting quarter. During the current quarter, the company has written off export incentives amounting to Rs 9.74 crore pertaining to FY20.

Revenue from top-five clients from **BFSI** (banking, financial services and insurance), travel and transport, and healthcare sectors contributed the most to the revenue.

Publication – Hans India

Cigniti Technologies net profit down 11% in Q2 FY22

Hans Business

HYDERABAD: Cigniti Technologies Limited, a global leader in independent quality engineering and software testing services, registered 11 per cent drop in net profit at Rs 22.17 crore in the second quarter of financial year 2021-22 against Rs 25.22 crore in the corresponding quarter previous fiscal. Its earnings before interest, taxes, depreciation, and amortisation (EBITDA) decreased 28 per cent to Rs 31.92 crore in Q2 of FY 2022 from Rs 44.21 crore in same quarter last year. However, the company's consolidated revenue from operations for the quarter under consideration grew by 39.2 per cent to Rs 307.90 crore as against Rs. 221.20 crore in a year-ago period. During the current quarter and six-month period ended September 2021, it has written off export incentives amounting to Rs 9.74 crore pertaining to FY 2020.

Publication – Eenadu

ఈనాడు
epaper.eenadu.net



సిగ్నిటీ లాభం రూ.22 కోట్లు

ఈనాడు, హైదరాబాద్: సాఫ్ట్వేర్ టెస్టింగ్, క్వాలిటీ ఇంజనీరింగ్ సేవల సంస్థ సిగ్నిటీ టెక్నాలజీస్ సెప్టెంబరు త్రైమాసికంలో రూ.307.90 కోట్ల ఆదాయాన్ని, రూ.22.17 కోట్ల నికర లాభాన్ని ఆర్జించింది. 2020-21 ఇదే త్రైమాసికంలో ఆదాయం రూ.221.20 కోట్లు, నికర లాభం రూ.25.22 కోట్లుగా ఉన్నాయి. 2019-20 ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరానికి సంబంధించి ఎగుమతుల ఇన్సెంటివ్ల మొత్తం రూ.9.74 కోట్లను రద్దు చేయడంతో నికర లాభం క్షీణించిందని వేర్కొంది. రెండో త్రైమాసికంలో కొత్త పరిష్కారాలు అందించడం ద్వారా ఆదాయం పెరిగిందని సంస్థ సీఎండ్ సీవీ సుబ్రమణ్యం వేర్కొన్నారు.

**Date : 22/10/2021 EditionName : GREATER
HYDERABAD PageNo :**

Publication – Andhra Jyoti

సిగ్నిటీ లాభం రూ.22 కోట్లు

ఘోషరాబాద్ (ఆంధ్రజ్యోతి బిజినెస్): సిగ్నిటీ టెక్నాలజీస్ సెప్టెంబరుతో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికానికి ఏకీకృత ప్రాతిపదికన రూ.22.17 కోట్ల నికర లాభాన్ని ప్రకటించింది. ఏడాది క్రితం ఇదే కాలం లాభం రూ.25.22 కోట్లతో పోలిస్తే లాభం తగ్గిందని సిగ్నిటీ ఎండీ సీవీ సుబ్రమణ్యం తెలిపారు. త్రైమాసిక కాలంలో ఆదాయం 39 శాతం వృద్ధితో రూ.2212 కోట్ల నుంచి రూ.308 కోట్లకు చేరినట్లు తెలిపారు.

Publication – Andhra Prabha

సిగ్నిటీ ఆదాయం
రూ.307.90 కోట్లు



హైదరాబాద్: క్వాలిటీ ఇంజనీరింగ్, సాఫ్ట్వేర్ టెస్టింగ్ సర్వీసెస్ కంపెనీ సిగ్నిటీ టెక్నాలజీస్ లిమిటెడ్ సెప్టెంబర్తో ముగిసిన రెండో త్రైమాసిక ఫలితాలను ప్రకటించింది. కంపెనీ కార్యకలాపాలపై స్థూల ఆదాయం 16.5 శాతం వృద్ధితో రూ.307.90 కోట్లుగా నమోదయింది. ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం 2022క్యూ1లో ఆదాయం రూ.264.36 కోట్లుగా ఉందని కంపెనీ ప్రస్తావించింది. ఇక2022క్యూ2లో కంపెనీ నికర లాభం రూ.22.17 కోట్లుగా నమోదయింది. 2022క్యూ1లో నికర లాభం రూ.20.42 కోట్లుగా ఉందని పోల్చింది. సెప్టెంబర్ త్రైమాసికంలో ఈబీఐడీటీపీ రూ.31.92 కోట్లు కాగా ఈబీఐడీటీపీ మార్జిన్ 10.4 శాతంగా ఉందని కంపెనీ వివరించింది. ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం 2019-20కి సంబంధించిన రూ.9.74 కోట్ల విలువైన ఎగుమతి ప్రోత్సాహకాలను కంపెనీ వదులుకుంది. ఈ ప్రోత్సాహకాలను వదులుకోకుండా ఉంటే కంపెనీ ఆపరేషనల్ ఈబీఐడీటీపీ మార్జిన్ 13.5 శాతంగా ఉండివుండేదని కంపెనీ తెలిపింది. ఇతర ఆదాయాల్లో రూ.1.87కోట్ల నికర విదేశీమారకలాభాలు ఉన్నాయని కంపెనీ తెలిపింది. మరో త్రైమాసికంలో దృఢమైన ఫలితాలు ప్రకటించినందుకు సంతోషంగా ఉందని సిగ్నిటీ ఎండీ, చైర్మన్ సీవీ సుబ్రమణ్యం అన్నారు. కొత్త ఆఫీసు, సొల్యూషన్ల ద్వారా లాభాలు కొనసాగించేందుకు ప్రయత్నిస్తామని ఆయన విశ్వాసం వ్యక్తం చేశారు.

Publication – The Times of India

Cigniti Q2 net at ₹22 cr: Hyderabad-based Cigniti Technologies on Thursday logged a 12% drop in net profit for Q2FY22 at Rs 22 crore as against Rs 25 crore in the year ago period. This was despite a 39% rise in revenues at Rs 308 crore in the second quarter ended September 30, 2021, as compared to Rs 221 crore in the year ago period.

Publication – CNBC TV18

The image is a screenshot of a CNBC TV18 news broadcast. At the top right, the timestamp reads "22-10-2021 11:27:10". The main video feed shows two individuals: a woman on the left and a man, M Rajeshwar Rao, on the right. Below the video, a red banner displays the text "Failure Of A Large Non-bank Lender May Create A Contagion Impact". To the right of the video, a "COVID IN INDIA" section shows a small image of a person in a blue protective suit and provides statistics: "Positivity Rate 1.50%; Recovery Rate At 98.15%", with a link to "www.mohfw.gov.in". Below this, "NSE STATS" are shown for "ADV" (1556) and "DEC" (992). At the bottom, a financial ticker displays various stock prices: "2650.85" (down 32.35), "PLNG¹⁰" (509.76, down 230.00), "JPASSO" (921.76, down 9.15), and "JSL" (11.75, down 0.10). The CNBC TV18 logo is visible in the bottom right corner.

Publication – Zee Business

